US TRUST
Account

0945
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840

3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840
3840

DATE

1/15/15
1/15/15
21315
3M16/15
414/15
515/15
61215

3/11/2014
5M1/2014
6/2/2014
7/2/2014
7/2/2014
7/2/2014
8/M1/2014
9/3/2014
10/2/2014
11/6/2014
12/2/2014
12/2/2014

VENDOR

SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART

SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART
SUBLIME ART

PAYMENTS TO SUBLIME ART LLC

ACCOUNT

FINE ART

ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY

FINE ART

ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - OTHER
ART - OTHER
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
ART - ADVISORY
FINE ART

AMOUNT

131,085.50 Oakes
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00

ARTIST

248,126.13 Longo/ Sherman

25,000.00
25,000.00
14,012.77
14,012.77
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
87,100.00 Oakes

EFTA00591043



