

PAYMENTS TO SUBLIME ART LLC

US TRUST Account	DATE	VENDOR	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT	ARTIST
0945	1/15/15	SUBLIME ART	FINE ART	131,085.50	Oakes
3840	1/15/15	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	2/13/15	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	3/16/15	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	4/14/15	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	5/15/15	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	6/12/15	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	3/11/2014	SUBLIME ART	FINE ART	248,126.13	Longo/ Sherman
3840	5/1/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	6/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	7/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - OTHER	14,012.77	
3840	7/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - OTHER	14,012.77	
3840	7/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	8/1/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	9/3/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	10/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	11/6/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	12/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	ART - ADVISORY	25,000.00	
3840	12/2/2014	SUBLIME ART	FINE ART	87,100.00	Oakes